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 27 515 ALGONQUIN  8District 1 J  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 516 AURORA  14District 1 J  5  5  43 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 49 517 BARTLETT  23District 1 J  11  11  72 0  0  0 7  4  0  0

 17 519 BLOOMINGDALE  8District 1 J  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 520 BURLINGTON  10District 1 J  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 48 523 CLARENDON HILLS  5District 1 J  1  1  53 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 19 524 CORTLAND  12District 1 J  3  4  31 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 55 525 CRYSTAL LAKE  2District 1 J  0  0  57 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 119 526 DARIEN  10District 1 J  3  3  129 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 6 527 DE KALB  4District 1 J  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 528 DOWNERS GROVE  3District 1 J  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 530 DUNDEE TOWNSHIP  9District 1 J  2  2  33 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 121 531 ELBURN  71District 1 J  23  27  192 1  1  0 24  3  0  1

 13 532 ELGIN  10District 1 J  2  2  23 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 25 533 ELMHURST  22District 1 J  2  2  47 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 41 534 FOX RIVER GROVE  10District 1 J  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 535 GENEVA  16District 1 J  0  0  61 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 537 GLEN ELLYN  5District 1 J  1  1  24 1  0  0 1  0  0  1

 32 538 HAMPSHIRE  5District 1 J  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 539 HANOVER PARK  7District 1 J  3  3  16 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 19 540 HINCKLEY  11District 1 J  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 542 ISLAND LAKE  17District 1 J  1  1  44 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 85 543 ITASCA  15District 1 J  0  0  100 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 545 LISLE  2District 1 J  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 546 LOMBARD  0District 1 J  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 548 MCHENRY/WONDER LAKE  8District 1 J  5  5  19 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 31 549 MALTA  12District 1 J  6  6  43 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 13 550 MAPLE PARK  7District 1 J  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 25 552 NAPERVILLE NOON  15District 1 J  2  2  40 1  0  0 2  0  0  1

 32 554 NORTH AURORA  10District 1 J  5  5  42 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 39 557 ROSELLE  16District 1 J  3  3  55 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 27 558 SANDWICH  17District 1 J  3  3  44 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 10 559 SHABBONA  6District 1 J  1  1  16 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 17 560 SOMONAUK  1District 1 J  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 561 SOUTH ELGIN  5District 1 J  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 564 SYCAMORE  7District 1 J  4  4  45 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 50 565 UNION  16District 1 J  9  12  66 0  0  0 10  2  0  0

 7 566 VILLA PARK  3District 1 J  2  3  10 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 23 567 WARRENVILLE  6District 1 J  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 568 WATERMAN  12District 1 J  2  2  42 2  0  0 1  1  1  1

 15 569 WEST CHICAGO  5District 1 J  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 570 WESTMONT  27District 1 J  4  4  50 1  0  0 2  2  1  0

 75 571 WHEATON  23District 1 J  0  0  98 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 573 WINFIELD  11District 1 J  1  3  33 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 13 574 WOOD DALE  10District 1 J  1  1  23 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 17 29351 BATAVIA  4District 1 J  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 35315 AURORA EVENING  1District 1 J  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 36855 BIG ROCK  0District 1 J  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 38845 LEE  2District 1 J  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 47043 OAKBROOK TERRACE  7District 1 J  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 48706 JOHNSBURG  10District 1 J  6  6  28 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 16 49338 BURR RIDGE-HINSDALE-OAK BROOK  28District 1 J  5  5  44 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 11 64110 HUNTLEY AREA  22District 1 J  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 144527 Aurora Carillon  30District 1 J  9  9  42 0  0  0 5  4  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,503  2,123 620
 54

 125  136  6  1  0102 34  2  4
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